09/15/2019
09/15/2019
09/15/2019
09/15/2019
09/15/2019
09/15/2019
09/15/2019
09/15/2019
09/14/2019
09/14/2019
09/14/2019
09/14/2019
09/14/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/13/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019
09/11/2019

Airport

Caliber

Sig Sauer

Smith & Wesson
Glock

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Glock

Glock

Taurus

Other

Taurus

Charter Arms
Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Beretta

Smith & Wesson
Derringer
Walther

Smith & Wesson
Sig Sauer

Ruger

SCCY Industries
Springfield
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Glock

Kimber

Hi-Point

Taurus

Ruger

Ruger

Glock

Ruger

Glock

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

North American Arms
Taurus

Sig Sauer

Other

Ruger

Ruger
HK-Heckler & Koch
Smith & Wesson

Chambered
No
\[o)

\[o)

No

\[e]
(blank)
(blank)
Yes

No

Yes

\[e]
(blank)
Yes

No

Yes

No
(blank)
No

No

Yes
(blank)
Yes

\[e]

Yes
Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes
(blank)
No

No
(blank)
Yes
Yes

No

No

No

No




09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019

Airport

Caliber

Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Springfield
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Glock

Sig Sauer
Beretta

Smith & Wesson
Beretta

Sig Sauer

Other

Beretta

Walther

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Glock

Smith & Wesson
Raven Arms
Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Glock

Other

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Glock

Glock

Ruger

Ruger

Ruger

Other

Glock

Sig Sauer

Other

Sig Sauer

Ruger

Ruger

Glock

Kahr

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Kimber

Other

Chambered
(blank)
No
(blank)
No

No

Yes

\[e]

Yes

No

Yes
Yes

No

\[e]

No

No

No

\[e]

No

No
(blank)
Yes

No

Yes
(blank)
Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No
(blank)
No

No

Yes
Yes

No




09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/07/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/06/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019

Airport

Caliber

(074

Bersa
Springfield
Glock

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Glock

Ruger

North American Arms
Springfield
Glock

Ruger

Beretta

Smith & Wesson
(074

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Cobra
Remington
Ruger
HK-Heckler & Koch
Ruger

Glock

Glock
Springfield
Glock

Davis Industries
Ruger

Sig Sauer

Kahr

FN Herstal
Other

Glock

Ruger

Other

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Kel-Tec

Ruger

Kimber

Ruger

Ruger

North American Arms
Glock

Ruger

Chambered
\[e]
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
(blank)
Yes
No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
(blank)
No

No
Yes
No
Yes
No

No

\[e]

No

No

No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
(blank)
Yes
No

No
Yes
No
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
No




09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/02/2019
09/02/2019
09/02/2019
09/02/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019

Airport

Caliber

Taurus

Other

Ruger

Ruger

Smith & Wesson

Glock

Glock

Ruger

Glock

Beretta

Smith & Wesson

Smith & Wesson

Glock

Taurus

Glock

Smith & Wesson

Glock

Smith & Wesson

Glock

Smith & Wesson

Ruger

Other

FN Herstal

HK-Heckler & Koch

Glock

Sig Sauer

Smith & Wesson

Walther

HK-Heckler & Koch

Glock

Taurus

Bersa

Springfield

Other

Ruger

Springfield

Kahr

Ruger

Glock

HK-Heckler & Koch No
Other

Ruger No
Springfield No
Smith & Wesson Yes
Hi-Point Yes

Other Unknown

Chambered
\[e]

(blank)

No

No

No

No

No

No
(blank)
No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes
Yes
(blank)
Yes

No

No

No
No
(blank)
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
(blank)
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
(blank)
No
(blank)
(blank)
No
No
(blank)




09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
08/31/2019
08/31/2019
08/31/2019
08/31/2019
08/30/2019
08/30/2019
08/30/2019
08/30/2019
08/30/2019
08/30/2019
08/30/2019
08/30/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/28/2019
08/27/2019
08/27/2019
08/27/2019
08/27/2019
08/27/2019
08/27/2019

Airport

Caliber

Walther

Kimber

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Jennings

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Other

Glock
Springfield
Smith & Wesson
Beretta

Glock

Glock

Glock

Ruger

Glock

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Kel-Tec

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Other

Other

Kel-Tec

Beretta

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Springfield
Beretta

Walther

Smith & Wesson
Luger

Glock

Sig Sauer

Glock

Glock
Remington
Glock

Glock

Colt

Ruger

Glock
Springfield
Kimber

Chambered
No

No

No

Yes
Yes

\[e]
(blank)
Yes

No

No

No

No

\[e]
(blank)
No

No

No

Yes

No
(blank)
\[e]

No

No

No

No

\[o)
No
\[o)

No

No
(blank)
No
(blank)
Yes
Yes

No

No

No




Date

08/27/2019
08/27/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019
08/26/2019

Airport

Caliber

Make

Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Springfield
Kimber

Kimber

Ruger

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Davis Industries
Sig Sauer

Glock

Smith & Wesson
Sig Sauer

Smith & Wesson
Other

Smith & Wesson
Walther

Sig Sauer

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Jimenez Arms
Ruger
Springfield

Loaded
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Unknown
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

Unloaded

Chambered

No

No

No

No

\[e]
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
\[e]
Yes
(blank)
(blank)
Yes
No
(blank)
(blank)
Yes
No

No

Chambered

25

84

Total Firearms - 253




	Sheet1

